

SCHOLARSHIP CRITERIA VERIFICATION FOR PSU STUDENT-ATHLETES

To be in compliance with the NCAA regulations for athletes, Pittsburg State University (PSU) must have, in writing, the criteria for any outside scholarship awarded to a student-athlete. Please provide the information requested below, and mail or fax the completed form to the Office of Student Financial Assistance. The mailing address is: Office of Student Financial Assistance; Attn: Angela Ashmore; Pittsburg State University; 1701 South Broadway; Pittsburg, KS 66762. The fax number is (620) 235-4078.

Email Address (if applicable)	Phone Number
Printed Name	Title (if applicable)
Donor/Organization Signature	Date
Is the scholarship donor restricting the recipient's attendance to Pittsburg State Universe Is there a direct connection between the donor and Pittsburg State Universe Is the award from an established and continuing program?	
check one of the following: Athletics participation and achievements are major criteriaAthletics participation is not required, and is considered o extracurricular activityAthletics participation or achievements are not a factor in	only in the same capacity as any other
If athletic activities were included as an extracurricular activity on the reci	ipient's scholarship application, please
5)	
3)	
2)	
1)	
What are the criteria for selection of recipients of this scholarship? Please	e list in the order of importance.
Total Scholarship Amount for the Year: \$	
Scholarship Recipient:	
Name of Scholarship:	
Name of Organization:	